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Narrabri Pistol Club.
2020 WA1500 NSW State Titles
29th /30th May

Name

Brus, Peter
Jones, Marnie
Brus, Dean

Keys, Grahame

Williamson, Paul
Jaeger, David
Taylor, Scott
Willing, Jeffrey
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jones, Lindsay
Loftus, Harrison
Heffernan, Paula
Sames, Michael
Taylor, Chris
Kolar, Jason
Nicholls, Jabez
Subkey, Brian
Shepard, Roger

Butcher, Steven
Gardener, Robert
Murray, Mark
Loftus, Rod

Regan, Bruce

Loebler, Rick
Brown, Jay

Shakespeare, Keith

Rep

Orange
Gulgong
Orange

Narrabri

Dubbo
Narrabri
Orana
CNPC
CNPC
Orana

Bowral

Gulgong
Tamworth
Dubbo
Newtec
Orana
Gunnerda
Tamworth
Cessnock

Cessnock

Blktown
Gunnerda
Newtec
Tamworth

Narrabri

CLDPC
Orana

CLDPC

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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Total

598
592
588
586

593
584
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565
556
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566
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857
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481
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514

42
34
32
32
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16
28
23
16
21
13

12
16

19
20
22
18
12
18

15
12
18
10

19
15
8
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300-28
299-24
299-23
298-23

300-23
291-11
296-21
298-16
290-11
296-19

288-9

288-10
291-13
292-10
294-15

263-3
297-21
287-15
291-12
286-16

286-14
286-11
293-17
277-9
267-6

290-14
283-13
286-7

Final Results

298-14
293-10
289-9
288-9

293-7
293-5
286-7
278-17
280-5
269-2
268-4

283-2
275-3
270- 4
267- 4
294-17
257
256- 3
252-0
246- 2

259-1
251-1
230-1
239-1
214-0

270-5
252-2
228-1
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WAG60 Open

4 40 Mclnerney, David Newtec ; 375 1 25051 :125-0

Brian Johnson
NRC00403
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Narrabri Pistol Club.
2020 WA1500 NSW State Titles
29th /30th May

WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

Pl.  No. WANo Name

High Master
1 27
2 26
3 8
Master
1 5
2 14
3 31
- 28
5 T
6 20
7 13
8 21
Expert
1 9
2 22
3 37
4 4
5 6
6 29
Sharpshooter
1 30
2 1
3 23
4 11
5 38
Marksman
1 3
2 36
3 34
4 39
5 40

(4900)
(3147)
(3547)

(4035)
(5579)
(5597)
(3584)
(5157)
(5596)
(1451)
(6054)

(3546)
(6693)
(4230)
(4936)
(5605)
(6903)

(3558)
(6756)
(6232)
(5784)
(5960)

(7090)

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean

Jones, Marnie

Williamson, Paul
Hubert, Derek
Taylor, Scott

Turner, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Jaeger, David
Willing, Jeffrey
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Jones, Lindsay
Loftus, Harrison
Nicholls, Jabez
Heffernan, Paula
Sames, Michael

Subkey, Brian

Murray, Mark

: Butcher, Steven

Loftus, Rod
Gardener, Robert

Cassin, Scott

Loebler, Rick
Brown, Jay
Tomkins, Peter
McNeill, John
MclInerney, David

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong

Dubbo
Orana
Orana
BMtins
CNPC
Narrabri
CNPC

Bowral

Gulgong
Tamworth
Tamworth
Dubbo
Newtec

Cessnock

Newtec
Blktown
Tamworth
Gunnedah
Newtec

CLDPC
Orana
Newtec
Gunnedah

Newtec

Brian Johnson
NRC00403 g -
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Total

592
587
579

569
566
562
554
548
530
506
473

554
504
504
499
496
441

521
518
417
405

57

510
471
467
413
282

26
28
22

23
23
20

12
12

11

31/05/2021 1:15PM

Final Results

297-16 295-10
298-21 289-7
205-15 284-7

297-21 272-2
297-18 269-5
295-12 ‘267- 8
296-19 258-4
287-8 261-4
286-9 244-3
288-10 218-2
284-8 189-3

291-12 263-1
268-11 236-1
285-7 219-2
290-5 209-1
260-9 236-4
232-12 209-1

280-8 241-2
282-7 236-2
241-8 176-1
227-2 178-0

57-0 0-0

289-11 221-1
280-4 191-1
274-4 193-2
276-6 137-1
169-0 113-0
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Narrabri Pistol Club. - 31/05/2021 1:07 PM
2020 WA1500 NSW State Titles
29th /30th May Final Results

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

Pl.  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2

High Master

1 27 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 589 36 298-23 291-13

2 26 (3147) Brus,Dean Orange 580 28 298-22 282-6
Master

1 8 (3547) Jones, Marnie Gulgong 575 27 296-20 279-7

2 14 (5579) Hubert, Derek Orana 568 20 298-18 270-2

3 28 (3584) Turner, Wayne BMtins 565 19 299-17 266-2

4 7 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 561 21 289-16 272-5

5 19 (5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri . 560 22 298-22 262-0

6 5 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 536 13 288-10 248-3

7 13 (1451) Willing, Jeffrey CNPC 532 15 291-13 241-2
Expert j

1 31 (5597) Taylor, Scott Orana 556 20 292-17 264-3

2 22 (6693) Loftus, Harrison Tamworth 554 20 295-17 259-3

3 21 (6054) Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral 553 7 286-5 267-2

4 9 (3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong 524 13 282-10 242-3

5 2 (5807) Liston, John Tamora 500 15 285-13 215-2

6 37 (4230) Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 394 4 252-4 142-0
Sharpshooter

1 32 (5598) Taylor, Chris Orana 548 16 287-11 261-5

2 29 (6903) Subkey, Brian Cessnock 527 8 282-5 245-3

3 23 (6232) Loftus, Rod Tamworth 526 17 295-17 231-0

4 20 (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri | 436 8 267-8 169-0
Marksman

1 35 Regan, Bruce Narrabri 579 14 290-7 289-7

2 3 (7090) Loebler, Rick CLDPC 447 9 273-9 174-0

3 38 (5960) Cassin, Scott Newtec 441 9 276-5 165-4

4 1 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blktown 343 8 111-1 232-7

5 30 (3558) Murray, Mark Newtec 319 20 156~1  <163-1

6 39 McNeill, John Gunnedah 310 5 150-5 160-0

Brian Johnson
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WA48 Revolver 4

Narrabri Pistol Club.
2020 WA1500 NSW State Titles
29th /30th May

No. WANo Name

P
High Master
1 19 (5595)
2 27 (4900)
3 26 (3147)
4 8 (3547)
Master
| 5 (4035)
2 14 (5579)
3 28 (3584)
4 1 (5157)
5 20 (5596)
6 21 (6054)
7 13 (1451)
Expert
1 22 (6693)
2 29 (6903)
3 2 (5807)
4 9 (3546)
5 10 (419)
6 37 (4230)
7 4 (4936)
8 6 (5605)
Sharpshooter
1 30 (3558)
2 23 (6232)
3 1 (6756)
4 38 (5960)
5 11 (5784)
Marksman
1 3 (7090)
2 34
3 40

Keys, Grahame
Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean

Jones, Marnie

Williamson, Paul
Hubert, Derek
Turner, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Jaeger, David
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Willing, Jeffrey

Loftus, Harrison
Subkey, Brian
Liston, John
Jones, Lindsay
Shepard, Roger
Nicholls, Jabez
Heffernan, Paula

Sames, Michael

Murray, Mark
Loftus, Rod
Butcher, Steven
Cassin, Scott
Gardener, Robert

Loebler, Rick
Tomkins, Peter
MclInerney, David

Rep

Narrabri
Orange
Orange
Gulgong

Dubbo
Orana
BMtins
CNPC
Narrabri
Bowral

CNPC

Tamworth
Cessnock
Tamora
Gulgong
Cessnock
Tamworth
Dubbo
Newtec

Newtec
Tamworth
Blktown
Newtec
Gunnedah

CLDPC
Newtec
Newtec

Brian Johnsc;n
NRC00403
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Total

477
474
471
467

475
474
471
470
451
444
436

468
461
460
460
458
442
421
421

466
440
425
420
364

420
419
402

37
28
20

27

25
21
13
13
18

29

15
14
15
12
13
13

18
17

12

8
4

31/05/2021 1:10 PM

Final Results

180-16 297-18
180-18 294-19
180-18 291-10
179-12 288-8

180-14 295-13
179-16 295-14
180-15 291-10
180-11 290-10
175-7 276-6
178-11 266-2
179-14 257-4

180-18 288-11
180-4 281-5
179-11 281-4
179-6 281-8
175-7 283-8
177-8 265-4
163-7 258-6
177-11 244-2

178-12 288-6
178-11 262-6
173-2 252-4
176-10 244-2
174-4 190-2

149-7 271-8
177-8 242-0
165-4 237-0
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Narrabri Pistol Club. 31/05/2021 1:16 PM
2020 WA1500 NSW State Titles
29th /30th May Final Results

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

LT U0 B et Omege T 35 C180-1% 2917
2 26 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 474 26 180-15 294-11
T S (350neM S T
2 7 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 469 22 179-14 290-8
3 14 (5579) Hubert, Derek Orana 468 21 180-16 288-5
4 5 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 462 16 180-11 282-5

Jotew Cindbay>. @ . Gulgong’ . .o .o 442 16 17913 26343

1 9 (3546)

2 37 (4230) Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth : 425 10 175-4 250-6
3 2 (5807) Liston,John Tamora 422 15 178-13 244-2
4 22 (6693) Loftus, Harrison Tamworth 389 5 119-4 270-1
5 21 (6054) Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral 381 8 117-2 264-6
6 10 (419) Shepard, Roger Cessnock 379 5 118-4 261-1

29 (6903) Subkey, Brian B T R R T 180-14 280-7

1
2 23 (6232) Loftus, Rod Tamworth 347 173-T 201-0#1
3 20 (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 343 8  69-5 274-3
4 6 (5605) Sames, Michael Newtec 69 6 69-6 0-0
3 (7090) Lochier,Rick | o . CLDBC o .7 oo oo 416010 196-9 2341
1 (6756) Butcher, Steven Blktown 383 12 160-10 223-2
30 (3558) Murray, Mark Newtec ‘ 324 10 166-2 158-8
38 (5960) Cassin, Scott Newtec 288 7  99-6 189-1
Brian Johnson
#1 15.2°- Wrong position NRC00403
3/ | S | 202
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